KARCHER

30 Motor
Professional \ Hi

Page1/2

Valid on 20.07.2022



30 Motor

Professional \ High pressure cleaner hotwater \ Electric motor \ HDS 5/15 UX *EU \ Spare parts list HDS 5/15 UX *EU \ Motor

KARCHER

POS

17

16

15
14

18

12

11

10
13

Article no.
4.624-052.3
5.064-457.0
5.070-862.0
5.094-127.0
5.394-908.0
5.600-059.0
5.767-005.0
6.288-050.0
6.303-153.0
6.303-320.0
6.362-161.0
6.363-077.0
6.401-294.3
6.401-331.0
6.401-427.3
7.318-005.0
7.367-001.0
9.086-169.0
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Description

Motor complete

Cover plate qusty grey oil

Tank oil

Bearing cover B

Protection part

Blower wheel

Rubber buffer

Engine oil 1L

Screw M5x15-ST-R2R (IN6RD)
Screw M 5x 20-St-R2R

O-Ring seal 19,3 X 2,4

O-Ring seal 75x3

Wobble plate

Ball bearing

Angular contact ball bearing
Parallel key 5x5x28-C45K DIN 6885
Radial shaft seal ring A24x37x7 -NBR DI
Wobble plate screw M8x16
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